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Brand C.K

Product T0832

Description C.K Sabretooth Plasterboard Saw 150mm
Barcode 5013969408614

Commodity code 8202100000

Country of origin ~ TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ For fast cutting of plasterboard, wood and plastic ~ Triple ground \'turbo cut\' teeth for improved cutting
performance ~ Rigid 1,5 mm premium grade SK5 steel blade ~ Cushion grip handle with anti-slip horns for
increased comfort, control and safety ~ Supplied with a protective tooth guard for safe storage ~ Length:

150 mm/6\" ~ TPI: 8

Users are advised to wear safety goggles and protective gloves

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
50
30

300
112

Product & primary
packaging

1
70
30

330
169

Backing card

50
Blister
7

0
0
0
0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

6
250
100
350

1289

Box
275
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36
330
540
360
8.5

Case
787.5

Transit packaging

15 Feb 2021 05:00PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

4 of 28



