Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 15th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	T0832
Description	C.K Sabretooth Plasterboard Saw 150mm
Barcode	5013969408614
Commodity code	8202100000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

~ For fast cutting of plasterboard, wood and plastic ~ Triple ground \'turbo cut\' teeth for improved cutting performance ~ Rigid 1,5 mm premium grade SK5 steel blade ~ Cushion grip handle with anti-slip horns for increased comfort, control and safety ~ Supplied with a protective tooth guard for safe storage ~ Length:

150 mm / 6\" ~ TPI: 8

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety Users are advised to wear safety goggles and protective gloves

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	36	
Width mm	50	70	250	330	
Depth mm	30	30	100	540	
Height mm	300	330	350	360	
Weight	112	169	1289	8.5	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	50	275	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	7	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	